Position Other Positions Held

Power Company Manager

Utility Supervisor

Utility Technician |

Utility Technician |

Utility Technician |

Utility Lineworker

Administrative Assistant (2 of 2)

Utility Technician Il

Utility Lineworker

Utility Lineworker

City

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Pittsburg

Department Total Wages

Power Company - $147,098
Island Energy

Power Company - $139,015
Island Energy

Power Company - $97,714
Island Energy

Power Company - $96,798
Island Energy

Power Company - $75,400
Island Energy

Power Company - $75,184
Island Energy

Power Company - $53,633
Island Energy

Power Company - $53,500
Island Energy

Power Company - $40,571
Island Energy

Power Company - $12,690
Island Energy

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,602

$41,171

$36,227

$36,528

$34,820

$34,788

$17,263

$16,577

$3,648

$2,023



