Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Power Company Manager		Pittsburg	Power Company - Island Energy	\$147,098	\$38,602
Utility Supervisor		Pittsburg	Power Company - Island Energy	\$139,015	\$41,171
Utility Technician I		Pittsburg	Power Company - Island Energy	\$97,714	\$36,227
Utility Technician I		Pittsburg	Power Company - Island Energy	\$96,798	\$36,528
Utility Technician I		Pittsburg	Power Company - Island Energy	\$75,400	\$34,820
Utility Lineworker		Pittsburg	Power Company - Island Energy	\$75,184	\$34,788
Administrative Assistant (2 of 2)		Pittsburg	Power Company - Island Energy	\$53,633	\$17,263
Utility Technician II		Pittsburg	Power Company - Island Energy	\$53,500	\$16,577
Utility Lineworker		Pittsburg	Power Company - Island Energy	\$40,571	\$3,648
Utility Lineworker		Pittsburg	Power Company - Island Energy	\$12,690	\$2,023